
Klubb
60 m - G-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

354 Ola Tandberg Ryan Asker SK
375 Christian Hornnes Tyrving IL
379 Einar Christian L. Oftebro Tyrving IL
398 Halvor Østli Tyrving IL
416 Jens Sørum Tyrving IL
442 Niklas Reimann Tyrving IL
455 Sander Hegni Tyrving IL
462 Torjus Græsli Tyrving IL

Klubb
600 m - G-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

354 Ola Tandberg Ryan Asker SK
363 Gard Dahlen Kongsberg IF
375 Christian Hornnes Tyrving IL
379 Einar Christian L. Oftebro Tyrving IL
398 Halvor Østli Tyrving IL
455 Sander Hegni Tyrving IL

Klubb
Lengde - G-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

354 Ola Tandberg Ryan Asker SK
363 Gard Dahlen Kongsberg IF
375 Christian Hornnes Tyrving IL
379 Einar Christian L. Oftebro Tyrving IL
398 Halvor Østli Tyrving IL
416 Jens Sørum Tyrving IL
417 Johan Legernes Tyrving IL
442 Niklas Reimann Tyrving IL
455 Sander Hegni Tyrving IL
462 Torjus Græsli Tyrving IL

Klubb
Spyd - G-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

363 Gard Dahlen Kongsberg IF
375 Christian Hornnes Tyrving IL
416 Jens Sørum Tyrving IL
417 Johan Legernes Tyrving IL
442 Niklas Reimann Tyrving IL
455 Sander Hegni Tyrving IL

Klubb
60 m - G-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

344 Espen Berntzen Høgstedt Asker SK
380 Einar Steen-Johnsen Tyrving IL
408 Håkon Bakke Tyrving IL
443 Nikolai Paus Tyrving IL
446 Oskar Grøsland Tyrving IL

Klubb
600 m - G-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

408 Håkon Bakke Tyrving IL
434 Mads Sæteren Tyrving IL

Klubb
Lengde - G-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

344 Espen Berntzen Høgstedt Asker SK
380 Einar Steen-Johnsen Tyrving IL

408 Håkon Bakke Tyrving IL
434 Mads Sæteren Tyrving IL
446 Oskar Grøsland Tyrving IL

Klubb
Spyd - G-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

380 Einar Steen-Johnsen Tyrving IL
408 Håkon Bakke Tyrving IL
434 Mads Sæteren Tyrving IL
443 Nikolai Paus Tyrving IL
446 Oskar Grøsland Tyrving IL

Klubb
60 m - G-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

406 Henrik Risberg Tjomsland Tyrving IL
440 Markus Tørnkvist Tyrving IL
457 Simon Sætre Borchgrevink Tyrving IL
465 William Lund Tyrving IL

Klubb
600 m - G-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

360 Vetle Ryen Asker SK
390 Emil Neby Tyrving IL

Klubb
Lengde - G-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

406 Henrik Risberg Tjomsland Tyrving IL
440 Markus Tørnkvist Tyrving IL
457 Simon Sætre Borchgrevink Tyrving IL
465 William Lund Tyrving IL

Klubb
Spyd - G-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

465 William Lund Tyrving IL

Klubb
60 m - G-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

356 Ole Marius Forbord Asker SK
357 Sigurd Tandberg Ryan Asker SK
397 Halvard Hauge Hornes Tyrving IL
420 Jonas Halonen Tyrving IL
461 Theodor Bjerke Tyrving IL

Klubb
60 m hekk - G-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

397 Halvard Hauge Hornes Tyrving IL
420 Jonas Halonen Tyrving IL

Klubb
600 m - G-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

356 Ole Marius Forbord Asker SK
357 Sigurd Tandberg Ryan Asker SK

Klubb
Lengde - G-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

356 Ole Marius Forbord Asker SK
357 Sigurd Tandberg Ryan Asker SK
397 Halvard Hauge Hornes Tyrving IL
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420 Jonas Halonen Tyrving IL

Klubb
Spyd - G-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

397 Halvard Hauge Hornes Tyrving IL
420 Jonas Halonen Tyrving IL

Klubb
600 m - G-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

376 Christian Aalerud Tyrving IL
447 Peder Gundersen Strand Tyrving IL

Klubb
80 m hekk - G-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

374 Carl Fredrik Thorstensen Tyrving IL

Klubb
Spyd - G-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

439 Marius Ihle Arnesen Tyrving IL

Klubb
600 m - G-15

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

340 Andreas Drivenes Asker SK
355 Ole Jakob Raa Asker SK
450 Petter Gulliksen Tyrving IL
451 Petter Rød Gulliksen Tyrving IL

Klubb
Spyd - G-15

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

452 Petter Skattebøl Tyrving IL

Klubb
Spyd - G-17

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

449 Per Johan Edwinson Tyrving IL

Klubb
60 m - J-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

382 Eirin Alfheim Tyrving IL
391 Emilie Hamang Tyrving IL
392 Emilie Lund Tyrving IL
396 Frida Hamang Tyrving IL
401 Hedda Hauge Hornes Tyrving IL
403 Helene M. Ihle-Solberg Tyrving IL
404 Helene Rønningen Tyrving IL
422 Josefine Janson Tyrving IL
436 Mari Drabløs Tyrving IL
441 Marthe Haugli Røe Tyrving IL
458 Sofie Winterbourne Tyrving IL

Klubb
600 m - J-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

403 Helene M. Ihle-Solberg Tyrving IL
441 Marthe Haugli Røe Tyrving IL
460 Tale Lindefjeld Tyrving IL

Klubb
Lengde - J-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

382 Eirin Alfheim Tyrving IL

391 Emilie Hamang Tyrving IL
392 Emilie Lund Tyrving IL
396 Frida Hamang Tyrving IL
401 Hedda Hauge Hornes Tyrving IL
403 Helene M. Ihle-Solberg Tyrving IL
404 Helene Rønningen Tyrving IL
422 Josefine Janson Tyrving IL
436 Mari Drabløs Tyrving IL
441 Marthe Haugli Røe Tyrving IL
458 Sofie Winterbourne Tyrving IL
460 Tale Lindefjeld Tyrving IL

Klubb
Spyd - J-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

458 Sofie Winterbourne Tyrving IL

Klubb
60 m - J-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

378 Clara Månsson Biehl Tyrving IL
393 Fam Josefine Bjerke Tyrving IL
407 Hilde Østensen Tyrving IL
429 Kristine Tønnesen Tyrving IL
433 Liv Augusta Staff Tyrving IL
456 Sara Finnema Tyrving IL
466 Yael Hercz Tyrving IL

Klubb
600 m - J-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

429 Kristine Tønnesen Tyrving IL
433 Liv Augusta Staff Tyrving IL
456 Sara Finnema Tyrving IL

Klubb
Lengde - J-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

378 Clara Månsson Biehl Tyrving IL
393 Fam Josefine Bjerke Tyrving IL
407 Hilde Østensen Tyrving IL
429 Kristine Tønnesen Tyrving IL
433 Liv Augusta Staff Tyrving IL
456 Sara Finnema Tyrving IL
466 Yael Hercz Tyrving IL

Klubb
Spyd - J-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

429 Kristine Tønnesen Tyrving IL
433 Liv Augusta Staff Tyrving IL
456 Sara Finnema Tyrving IL

Klubb
60 m - J-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

342 Eline Felicia Köping Hoftun Asker SK
352 Marie Fostvedt Asker SK
368 Anne-Marit Moe Aarø Tyrving IL
370 Aurora Torres Tyrving IL
373 Camilla Sønju Tyrving IL
383 Elina Rishovd Tyrving IL
385 Elise Janson Tyrving IL
387 Ella Heggebø Tyrving IL
410 Ida Planke Berg Tyrving IL
411 Ingrid Muri Tyrving IL
438 Maria Isabell Mortensen Tyrving IL
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459 Susanne Gaaren Tyrving IL

Klubb
60 m hekk - J-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

370 Aurora Torres Tyrving IL
385 Elise Janson Tyrving IL
387 Ella Heggebø Tyrving IL
410 Ida Planke Berg Tyrving IL
412 Ingrid Nicolaisen Tyrving IL
438 Maria Isabell Mortensen Tyrving IL
459 Susanne Gaaren Tyrving IL

Klubb
600 m - J-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

342 Eline Felicia Köping Hoftun Asker SK
368 Anne-Marit Moe Aarø Tyrving IL
383 Elina Rishovd Tyrving IL
387 Ella Heggebø Tyrving IL
411 Ingrid Muri Tyrving IL
412 Ingrid Nicolaisen Tyrving IL
413 Ingvild Drabløs Tyrving IL
437 Mari Nicolaysen Tyrving IL

Klubb
Lengde - J-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

342 Eline Felicia Köping Hoftun Asker SK
352 Marie Fostvedt Asker SK
370 Aurora Torres Tyrving IL
373 Camilla Sønju Tyrving IL
383 Elina Rishovd Tyrving IL
385 Elise Janson Tyrving IL
387 Ella Heggebø Tyrving IL
410 Ida Planke Berg Tyrving IL
411 Ingrid Muri Tyrving IL
438 Maria Isabell Mortensen Tyrving IL
459 Susanne Gaaren Tyrving IL

Klubb
Spyd - J-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

342 Eline Felicia Köping Hoftun Asker SK
383 Elina Rishovd Tyrving IL
410 Ida Planke Berg Tyrving IL
412 Ingrid Nicolaisen Tyrving IL

Klubb
60 m - J-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

341 Anja Tryti Asker SK
346 Henriette Rønningen Asker SK
353 Marie Merckoll Berg Asker SK
365 Andrea Hæreid Tyrving IL
367 Anna Synøve Haldar Holen Tyrving IL
369 Astrid Råd Valderhaug Tyrving IL
371 Camilla Lingjærde Tyrving IL
386 Elise Sophie Christensen Tyrving IL
395 Frida Finnema Tyrving IL
399 Hanna Vatnan Tyrving IL
414 Iselin Maria Martinsen Tyrving IL
423 Julie Sandnes Galaaen Tyrving IL
427 Katrine Wangen Tyrving IL
435 Maiken Steen-Johnsen Tyrving IL
445 Nora Grieg Christensen Tyrving IL

Klubb
60 m hekk - J-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

367 Anna Synøve Haldar Holen Tyrving IL
369 Astrid Råd Valderhaug Tyrving IL
386 Elise Sophie Christensen Tyrving IL
395 Frida Finnema Tyrving IL
414 Iselin Maria Martinsen Tyrving IL
419 Johanna Tranell Tyrving IL
423 Julie Sandnes Galaaen Tyrving IL
445 Nora Grieg Christensen Tyrving IL

Klubb
600 m - J-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

341 Anja Tryti Asker SK
365 Andrea Hæreid Tyrving IL
371 Camilla Lingjærde Tyrving IL
388 Ellen Nydal Eide Tyrving IL
431 Leah Røste Tyrving IL

Klubb
Lengde - J-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

341 Anja Tryti Asker SK
346 Henriette Rønningen Asker SK
353 Marie Merckoll Berg Asker SK
367 Anna Synøve Haldar Holen Tyrving IL
369 Astrid Råd Valderhaug Tyrving IL
371 Camilla Lingjærde Tyrving IL
395 Frida Finnema Tyrving IL
399 Hanna Vatnan Tyrving IL
414 Iselin Maria Martinsen Tyrving IL
423 Julie Sandnes Galaaen Tyrving IL
427 Katrine Wangen Tyrving IL
435 Maiken Steen-Johnsen Tyrving IL
445 Nora Grieg Christensen Tyrving IL

Klubb
Spyd - J-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

400 Hanne Sophie Stang Tyrving IL
435 Maiken Steen-Johnsen Tyrving IL

Klubb
60 m - J-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

351 Malene Tveit Asker SK
366 Ane Dahlen Tyrving IL
402 Helene Hannestad Tyrving IL
428 Kristin Skolt Tyrving IL
464 Vilde Eggesvik Tyrving IL

Klubb
60 m hekk - J-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

424 Kaja Høvik Sivertsen Tyrving IL
428 Kristin Skolt Tyrving IL
464 Vilde Eggesvik Tyrving IL

Klubb
600 m - J-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

361 Vilde Ryen Asker SK
389 Else Loge Tyrving IL
402 Helene Hannestad Tyrving IL
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424 Kaja Høvik Sivertsen Tyrving IL

Klubb
Lengde - J-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

351 Malene Tveit Asker SK
428 Kristin Skolt Tyrving IL

Klubb
Spyd - J-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

366 Ane Dahlen Tyrving IL
377 Clara Hellan Tyrving IL

Klubb
600 m - J-15

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

339 Agnete Astrup Asker SK
347 Ine Marie Raa Asker SK
348 Ingerid Løynng Dale Asker SK
418 Johanna Gateman Tyrving IL

Klubb
600 m - J-16

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

350 Linn Rise Johnsen Asker SK
432 Line Skjervheim Gilhuus Tyrving IL

Klubb
80 m hekk - J-16

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

349 Kristine Bjørshol Asker SK

Klubb
100 m - KS

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

343 Ellen Kristine Ellertsen Asker SK
348 Ingerid Løynng Dale Asker SK
349 Kristine Bjørshol Asker SK
350 Linn Rise Johnsen Asker SK
359 Thale Sætre Skulberg Asker SK
409 Ida Nesse Tyrving IL
425 Karoline Madsen Tyrving IL
444 Nina Skattebøl Tyrving IL

Klubb
800 m - KS

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

362 Gine Kronberg Bækkelagets SK
384 Elisabeth Delcy Nesse Tyrving IL
426 Katinka Ranberg Tyrving IL

Klubb
Høyde - KS

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

369 Astrid Råd Valderhaug Tyrving IL
425 Karoline Madsen Tyrving IL
428 Kristin Skolt Tyrving IL

Klubb
Spyd - KS

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

364 Alette Christensen Tyrving IL
372 Camilla Norbye Tyrving IL
409 Ida Nesse Tyrving IL
415 Jannicke Silseth Eide Tyrving IL
463 Trine Anderberg Toft Tyrving IL

467 Andrea Enerstad Bolle Vestby IL

Klubb
100 m - MS

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

345 Fredrik Skåle Vaage Asker SK
358 Stian Johnsen Asker SK
381 Eirik Reehorst Tyrving IL

Klubb
800 m - MS

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

405 Henrik Agerup Kildahl Tyrving IL
448 Peder Holm Tyrving IL
453 Pål Idar Christiansen Tyrving IL
454 Robert Schwencke Tyrving IL

Klubb
Høyde - MS

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

394 Frederik Jahr Tyrving IL

Klubb
Spyd - MS

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

421 Jonas Mögenburg Tyrving IL
430 Lars Skattebøl Tyrving IL
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